Community Investment Act (CIA) , Current Available Balance FY 21

Agency
DAG
DAG
DAG
DAG
DAG
DAG
DAG
DAG
DAG
DAG
DEP
DOH
DECD
DECD
DECD
DECD
DECD
Treasurer

Fund
12060
12060
12060
12060
12060
12060
12060
12060
12060
12060
12060
12060
12060
12060
12060
12060
12060
12060

Fund Description

Federal & Other Restricted Act
Federal & Other Restricted Act
Federal & Other Restricted Act
Federal & Other Restricted Act
Federal & Other Restricted Act
Federal & Other Restricted Act
Federal & Other Restricted Act
Federal & Other Restricted Act
Federal & Other Restricted Act
Federal & Other Restricted Act
Federal & Other Restricted Act
Federal & Other Restricted Act
Federal & Other Restricted Act
Federal & Other Restricted Act
Federal & Other Restricted Act
Federal & Other Restricted Act
Federal & Other Restricted Act
Federal & Other Restricted Act

SID
35328
90456
90457
90458
90459
90460
90559
90561
90562
90563
35328
35328
35328
90454
90455
90627
90628
35328

TOTALS

SID Description

Community Investment Account
Agricultural Viability PA05228
Farm Transition Pgm PA 05228
Conn. Grown Food PA 05228
Farm Link Program PA 05228
Farmland Preservation PA 05228
Ag Sustainability Account-Dairy Farmers
Seafood Advisory Council PA 09
Conn. Farm Wine Devel. PA09229
Conn. Food Policy Council PAO9
Community Investment Account
Community Investment Account
Community Investment Account
CT Trust for Historic Prsvtn.
Historic Preservation Grants
Historic Preservation-Museums
Community Invest Act-Admin
Community Investment Account



Beginning
Balance
Amount

1,078,426
1,268,861
377,607
239,429
3,426,153
1,026,547
173,495
107,951
117,995
2,977,400
2,421,560

4,352,125
667,014
929,572

19,164,134

Revenue

Amount
250,000
250,000
50,000
37,500
1,347,608
2,931,081
23,750
23,750
12,500
1,905,202
1,905,202
380,000
1,335,437
190,520
2,733,984
13,376,535

Encumbered

Amount
381,581
616,316
144,958

81,160
124,672
28,034
31,645

344,766
102,664

1,831,825
337,313
4,363

4,029,296

Expended
Amount

176,489
235,531
238,968
11,580
1,137,740
2,379,746
4,950
3,140
12,882
1,757,230
1,308,159
380,000
546,467
89,605
202,025

8,484,511

Ending Balance

770,357
667,014
43,681
184,189
3,511,349
1,549,848
160,650
128,561
117,613
2,780,606
2,915,939

3,309,269
240,096
913,704

2,733,984

20,026,861
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