Community Investment Act (CIA), Current Available Balance FY 21

Agency	Fund	Fund Description	SID	SID Description
DAG	12060	Federal & Other Restricted Act	35328	Community Investment Account
DAG	12060	Federal & Other Restricted Act	90456	Agricultural Viability PA05228
DAG	12060	Federal & Other Restricted Act	90457	Farm Transition Pgm PA 05228
DAG	12060	Federal & Other Restricted Act	90458	Conn. Grown Food PA 05228
DAG	12060	Federal & Other Restricted Act	90459	Farm Link Program PA 05228
DAG	12060	Federal & Other Restricted Act	90460	Farmland Preservation PA 05228
DAG	12060	Federal & Other Restricted Act	90559	Ag Sustainability Account-Dairy Farmers
DAG	12060	Federal & Other Restricted Act	90561	Seafood Advisory Council PA 09
DAG	12060	Federal & Other Restricted Act	90562	Conn. Farm Wine Devel. PA09229
DAG	12060	Federal & Other Restricted Act	90563	Conn. Food Policy Council PA09
DEP	12060	Federal & Other Restricted Act	35328	Community Investment Account
DOH	12060	Federal & Other Restricted Act	35328	Community Investment Account
DECD	12060	Federal & Other Restricted Act	35328	Community Investment Account
DECD	12060	Federal & Other Restricted Act	90454	CT Trust for Historic Prsvtn.
DECD	12060	Federal & Other Restricted Act	90455	Historic Preservation Grants
DECD	12060	Federal & Other Restricted Act	90627	Historic Preservation-Museums
DECD	12060	Federal & Other Restricted Act	90628	Community Invest Act-Admin
Treasurer	12060	Federal & Other Restricted Act	35328	Community Investment Account

TOTALS

Beginning Balance	Revenue	Encumbered	Expended	
Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	Ending Balance
-	-	-	_	-
1,078,426	250,000	381,581	176,489	770,357
1,268,861	250,000	616,316	235,531	667,014
377,607	50,000	144,958	238,968	43,681
239,429	37,500	81,160	11,580	184,189
3,426,153	1,347,608	124,672	1,137,740	3,511,349
1,026,547	2,931,081	28,034	2,379,746	1,549,848
173,495	23,750	31,645	4,950	160,650
107,951	23,750	-	3,140	128,561
117,995	12,500	-	12,882	117,613
2,977,400	1,905,202	344,766	1,757,230	2,780,606
2,421,560	1,905,202	102,664	1,308,159	2,915,939
-	-	-	-	-
-	380,000	-	380,000	-
4,352,125	1,335,437	1,831,825	546,467	3,309,269
667,014	-	337,313	89,605	240,096
929,572	190,520	4,363	202,025	913,704
-	2,733,984	-	-	2,733,984
19,164,134	13,376,535	4,029,296	8,484,511	20,026,861